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General Manager

’ +27 (0) 12 303 7420 | managern@ptabar.com | www pretonabar.coza
Steven House | 1st Floor | Brooklyn Bridge Office Park | 570 Fehrsen Street | Brookdyn | Pretonia | 01

From: Gcobisa Mahlutshana <GMahlutshana@judiciary.org.za>

Sent: Thursday, September 28, 2023 1:40 PM

To: Esther Rikhotso <ERikhotso@judiciary.org.za>; Johanna Kwenaite <JKwenaite@judiciary.org.za>

Cc: Karabo Munene <KMunene@judiciary.org.za>; Tumelo Ledwaba <TLedwaba@judiciary.org.za>; Nakedi Mohale
<NMohale@judiciary.org.za>; Matthew Batista <MBatista@judiciary.org.za>; Raisibe Mabina <RMabina@judiciary.org.za>;
motionspretoria@gmail.com; ppv@ppv.co.za; Cornelius Silaule <csilaule@judiciary.org.za>; adele@lawcircle.co.za;
Yvonnemo@raf.co.za; Etienne Cilliers <manager@ptabar.com>; secretary@ptabar.co.za

Subject: TIC - Roll for 06 October 2023

Good afternoon;

Kindly receive the TIC roll listing matters scheduled for hearing on 06 October 2023.

Regards
Gcobisa Mahlutshana
012 315 7432

gmahlutshana@judiciary.org.za
manager@ptabar.com manager@ptabar.com
Afrovation
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06 OCTOBER 2023

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA
(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE (MOKOENA A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Esther Rikhotso

CONTACT NUMBER:

(012) 492 6877

EMAIL ADDRESS: ERikhotso@judiciary.org.za

QUMBELON C VS RAF 36379/18
NSIBANDEG N VS RAF 9670/2018
SEBOTSENG M A VS RAF 14412/21
SERUMULA K E VS RAF 26293/18
GAMBIZA M Vs RAF 25007/19
MOSOGEH M \'A) RAF 54310/18
PHALAFALA J OBOKE VS RAF 30991/18
RATHELELENY Vs RAF 64856/15
NDIWENIG B VS RAF 69290/12
NNENETJ VS RAF 40866/19
MKHWANAZIAF]J VS RAF 1514/2015
MABUZA T \'A) RAF 28070/22
ABRAMS S J VS RAF 42283/21
MASUKU S \'A) RAF 38860/21
WEPENERR B Vs RAF 39560/18
GONCALVES J VS RAF 10262/18
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MRAMBA F \'A) RAF 80721/15
SINGHR \'A) RAF 9111/2017
NGOBENIGT VS RAF 32122/17
HLABATHIP T VS RAF 75989/19
HLONGWANE B VS RAF 22684/22
MABILANE S VS RAF 6776/2019
DLOMOASOBOSP VS RAF 12515/19
MULLERC M \'A) RAF 27909/19
QWAMESHE M L VS RAF 39995/17
ROESTOFF A VS RAF 24864/15
MONTJANER D VS RAF 85484/18
NGOBENI W VS RAF 13866/20
ZuLuzz VS RAF 87063/16
VAN TONDER C VS RAF 17737/14
HLONGWANE L K VS RAF 16775/18
PHAKATHI M P VS RAF 20418/19
NHLAPONS VS RAF 30112/16
SEIMATC \'A) RAF 30113/16
ROBOLOT VS RAF 61710/16
MPUNGOSE W B VS RAF 20233/16
SIBIYA I P VS RAF 37332/11
SEBAPUR A VS RAF 10391/13
MALULEKE M H Vs RAF 27428/15
RADEBEA N Vs RAF 36803/23
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IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(TRIALS / SPECIAL INTERLOCUTORY COURT ROLL)

06 OCTOBER 2023

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE MADAM JUSTICE (KHWINANA A J)

JUDGE’S SECRETARY: Johanna Kwenaite
CONTACT NUMBER: (012) 315 7466

EMAIL ADDRESS: JKwenaite@judiciary.org.za

MABILUH B VS RAF 54417/18
MFANASB VS RAF 11473/18
MNTAMBO A \'A) RAF 25586/18
VAN DER VYVERJA]J VS RAF 66956/17
DLULISA X VS RAF 51423/21
MMOTONG K R OBO MINORS VS RAF 46469/18
MOTAN L VS RAF 50733/17
MAMAKOKOCM VS RAF 68409/18
NTILECS \'A) RAF 62085/17
PRINSLOOM M VS RAF 29631/17
ZIMOLP VS RAF 29278/19
SKOLNICS N VS RAF 60982/18
ISHWARLAL SINANDEN VS RAF 43929/18
KHANYILE Z A VS RAF 48444/18
RATELEJ T Vs RAF 2760/2020
NAIDOO V \'A) RAF 5245/2020
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MOSITSAP L VS RAF 44631/19
SETHEET \'A) RAF 18399/21
MADITSI M S Vs RAF 29554/18
CUMMING M OBOKL VS RAF 43736/08
JOUBERTCN VS RAF 54946/20
MAKGOPA M V VS RAF 2515/2022
MONGALE G S OBO MINORS VS RAF 40256/20
MASEKO M VS RAF 13465/18
MAHLANGU S J Vs RAF 39373/16
MASHABA M J OBO Z VS RAF 76357/19
MASHIKA S J VS RAF 59998/18
LEKGAREOP \'A) RAF 12093/17
YOUSUF O MOHAMMED VS RAF 43524/21
NTSOANE S C VS RAF 73848/16
MAILAPR \'A) RAF 43088/18
DALICUBA B G VS RAF 9193/18
MCHAVIKR VS RAF 11991/19
MDINGI A OBO MINORS \'A) RAF 86182/18
MKAKA Y \'A) RAF 013073/22
GOVENDER P VS RAF 068276/23
SHAZIJ P \'A) RAF 009373/23
SETLOLAMATHE M R \'A) RAF 53581/17
TLHAKO M M VS RAF 12209/19
MARWANENG M S Vs RAF 68643/17
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